HACA WEEKLY RENTAL LISTING (AS of 11/10/2020)

WARNING! DO NOT PAY A DEPOSIT TO HAVE KEYS MAILED TO YOU IN ORDER TO VIEW A UNIT. DO NOT PAY TO VIEW A UNIT.

Address City Accessibility Type Bed|Bath | Rent | Deposit Landlord Phone Availablility Tagline

1765 Santa

Cruz Way Hayward False Duplex 2 1| 2100 2500 |Satrekha Narayan |6503033362 Call
Lovely 2br/1ba Apartment.... Waiting for you to

895 57Th St 2  |Emeryville False Apt 2 1/ 2310( 1200 |Amater Traylor 5104100803 Call make it home.

1222 30Th St |Emeryville False Duplex 3 1| 2195 2195 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |1222 30th Street - Duplex READY for rent

2933 Union St [Emeryville False Duplex 5 2|3695| 3695 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |2933 Union Street - DUPLEX READY for rent

2907 Myrtle St

Rear Emeryville False Duplex 2 1| 2800 3000 |Martin Lawson 5102056567 Call Beautifully Renovated Upstairs Duplex

2808 Chestnut

St Emeryville False 4 Plex 1 1/ 1695 1695 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |FULLY REMODELED - 1 Bdrm, 1 Baths, 5-Plex
Upstairs Unit spacious open floor plan, gated

2926 Chestnut duplex building, EZ access to public transport,

StB Emeryville False Duplex 3 1| 2600( 2600 |Yodi Debebe 5108250933 Call Emeryville, Downtown Oakland,

Integral Property

1075 32Nd St 6 |[Emeryville False Apt 1 1| 2000{ 4000 |Management 7072325085 Call Beautiful 1 Bedroom Available

1090 28Th St |[Emeryville False Duplex 0 1/ 1695 1695 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |Fully Remodeled - large Studio, 1 Bath Duplex
NEWLY RENOVATED 3 bed 1 bath - Paint,
Bathroom, Appliances! Walk to MacArthur BART
& Great Temescal Restaurants & Entertainment.

802 52Nd St Old world charm -- coffered ceiling, pocket door,

802 Emeryville True 4 Plex 3 1/3200( 3200 |[Matt Oehrlein 6512619747 | Available Now |fireplace! You MUST see in person!

816 37Th St F  |Emeryville False Apt 2 1| 2095 2095 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |816 37th Street - Apartment READY for rent

816 37Th St H |Emeryville False Apt 2 1| 2095 2095 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |816 37th Street - APARTMENT READY for rent

816 37Th St G |Emeryville False Apt 2 1/ 1995 1995 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |816 37th Street #G - APARTMENT READY for rent

903 Apgar St |Emeryville False Duplex 3 2|2995| 2995 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |FULLY REMODELED" 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths, Duplex
FULLY REMODELED - 3 Bdrms, 1 Baths,

811 Apgar St |Emeryville False Apt 3 1| 2395 2395 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |Apartment

813 Apgar St |Emeryville False Apt 3 1| 2295 2295 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |Fully Remodeled 3bed/1bath Aparment

3647 West St |Emeryville False House 3 1/3000( 3000 |Lord & Patrick 9256218594 | Available Now |Quiet Home just 3 Blocks to BART

854 36Th St B |Emeryville False 4 Plex 3 1| 2395 2395 |Bally Singh 5109102108 | Available Now |FULLY REMODELED" 3 Bdrms, 1 Baths, 4-Plex

836 52Nd St Emeryville False House 2 2|3100| 3500 |Alliance Bay Realty| 5104530218 Call North Oakland

83135Th St2 |Emeryville False Apt 2 1| 2500{ 2500 |Marion Davis 5104538963 Call Freshly remodeled 2bd 1 b
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933 32Nd St 1 |[Emeryville False Apt 0 1| 1525 1500 |[None 5109278070 Call Sunny private studio
845 34Th St Emeryville False House 2 1| 2350 1500 |East Bay Spaces 5104966099 Call Adorable House Tucked Away

Beautiful with Great Space 2 Bedroom / 1

828 31StSt3  |Emeryville False Apt 2 1| 2335| 2335 |Frederick Lewis 4152419999 | Available Now |Bathroom Available Now!
772 Memorial
Way 3 Hayward False Apt 1 1/ 2000{ 2000 |Michael Chalhoub | 6504659036 Call Spacious 1 bedroom apartment with parking
771 Memorial
Way A Hayward False Apt 1 1/ 1800 1800 |Alex Gurtovoy 5103683466 Call Very Clean apartment on the second floor
26409 Gading
Rd 3E Hayward False Townhouse 2 1| 2250 2250 |Jill Alexander 3233345174 Call Charming townhomes in the heart of Haywards
15981 Marcella
St2 San Leandro |False Apt 2 1/ 2300( 2300 |Ken Williams 5104819901 Call close to elementary school, bart, mall
1510 165Th
Ave San Leandro |False House 3 1/ 3180 2500 |Bill Wong 5107985465 Call
16305 Maubert
Ave San Leandro |False 4 Plex 3 2|3200| 5000 |ApiNand 5105790640 | Available Now |Apartment For Rent
15995 Marcella 2br/1 bath Apartment - Clean, near school,
St3 San Leandro |False Apt 2 1| 2325 3000 |Bsypd, Llc 5103578666 | Available Now |Section 8 OK
725 Auburn PI K&j Property Mgt
113 Hayward False Apt 2 1| 2500( 2500 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
975 W
Tennyson Rd Application for 2 Bedroom Tax Credit Affordable
302 Hayward True Apt 2 1/1399| 1469 |Eden Housing 5106976207 | Available Now |Housing in Hayward
27853 Leidig Ct K&j Property Mgt
205 Hayward False Apt 2 1| 2350 2350 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
27133 LARGE 2 bedroom 1 bath apartment available
Belvedere Ct |Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1| 2300( 2300 |Hok Lai 5109996933 | Available Now |NOW
727 Harris Ct 4 |Hayward False 4 Plex 3 1/ 3201 2500 |RonK 4084392667 Call Completely remodeled upstairs unit
21381
Montgomery Townhouse Style_Cherryland_Large 3
Ave 2 Hayward False Triplex 3 1| 2695 2500 |Ralph Watkins 5102782122 Call bedroom/1.5 Bath!
20531 Fuchsia
Ct Hayward False Duplex 1 1/ 1800 1800 |Ken Williams 5104819901 Call 1 Bedroom duplex
650 Blossom ONE BEDROOM ONE BATH WASHER AND DRYER
Way B Hayward False 4 Plex 1 1| 1828| 1828 |Joe Bernardini 6507596972 | Available Now |STORAGE AND TWO CAR OFF STREET PARKING
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2129 Mann Ave
4 Union City False Apt 2 1| 2299| 4598 |Sandy Wong 5106764757 Call 2 Bedrooms 1 bath apartment
2 Bedroom /2 Bath/1 Garage/ 1 Parking Space-
Castro Valley Downtown Area (Next to Castro
3435 Redwood Valley BART, Safeway, Lucky's, Taco Bell, Round
Ct Castro Valley |False 4 Plex 2 1|/2400| 2400 |Yvonne Chan 5109620988 Call Table Pizza, Library, TJ Maxx, Ross, etc.)
20864
Wilbeam Ave 1 |Castro Valley |False Apt 2 1| 2325 2325 |Tony Ruiz 5106031463 Call unit in downtown castro valley
212 Smalley For rent 2 bedroom 1.5 bathroom $2300/month,
Ave 1 Hayward False Apt 2 1| 2300( 2300 |Wagner Ayllon 4088065846 | Available Now [$2300 deposit, 2 parking spaces.
K&j Property Mgt
515 Laurel Ave |Hayward False House 2 1| 2395 2500 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
572 Dean St Hayward False 4 Plex 2 2|2500| 3000 |Majid Ghanadan |5103043244 Call ***Rarely Available Beautiful Condo for Rent***
22322 Center Wonderful Castro Valley Location- Close to
St 15 Castro Valley |False Apt 2 1| 2338| 3000 |Kathy Brunk 5103818880 | Available Now |BART, Transportation & Freeways
25583 Spring
DrB Hayward True Triplex 2 2|2200| 2200 |[John Deavila 5103554333 | Available Now |Quite neighborhood, garden views
763 Palomino Mission Villa Beautiful 2 bedroom + 1.5 bathroom, back yard,
Dr Pleasanton False Townhouse 2 1| 2795| 2796 |Proper 5102997026 | Available Now |balcony, utilities included except PG&E
103 E Lewelling 2 Bedroom 2 full bath Apt for Rent in San
Blvd 7 San Lorenzo |False Apt 2 2| 2300 2000 (Satish Kumar 5102905564 Call Lorenzo, Ca
1440 Mowry
Ave Fremont True Apt 2 1/ 2300 700 |FpiManagement |5106482959 Call Two Bedrooms
38627 Cherry
Ln 68 Fremont False Apt 2 1/ 2620 2000 |Luis Marmolejo 4089264791 Call CONDO. Must see! 38627 CHERRY LANE
27418 Capri
Ave Hayward False House 3 2|3200| 3200 [Nita Tuazon 9252081482 Call 3 bedroom, 2 baths for Rent
2557 Oliver Dr |Hayward False Townhouse 4 2|3450| 3200 |[Lan Nguyen 6502068689 Call Spacious Remodeled Town House
3286 Red K&j Property Mgt
Cedar Ter Fremont False Apt 2 1| 2595 2595 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
3368 Red REMODELED 2BED/1BA UNIT IN FREMONT. TOP
Cedar Ter Fremont False Apt 2 1| 2400| 2400 |Gagandeep Singh |4087759359 Call SCHOOLS. CLOSE TO FREMONT BART
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3514 Desirable 2 bedroom/ 2 full bathroom
Birchwood Ter condominium in Meadowbrook Village in
103 Fremont False Townhouse 2 2|2850| 3600 |[Burt Salop 4086232878 | Available Now |Fremont.
689 Tudor Rd [San Leandro |False House 4 2|3600| 3600 |Gilda Allen 5103906094 Call Gorgeous spacious home
267 Warren
Ave San Leandro |[False 4 Plex 3 1/3100| 3100 |Sen Chow 5102893779 Call 3 Bdrm/1Bath in Downtown San Leandro
1795 Immaculate - Convenient - Spacious - Renovated
Carpentier St Available 3x2 Lower Level Unit w/ private side yard &
Lower San Leandro |True Duplex 3 2|2895| 3000 |AllenS 5104992745 11/13/2020 |garage!
This is a beautiful 3 bedroom Townhouse fully
38062 Buxton remodeled with 2 car garage in the heart of
Ccmn Fremont True Townhouse 3 2|/3350( 4000 |[Rokhshana Benish | 5104680561 Call Fremont available for rent on 7/1/2020.
4 bdrm./2 ba. townhome w/ 2 car garage in
modern 12 year old bldg. Near schools, shopping
and transportation., Easy access to Hwy. #580.
15730 Marcella Hardwood floors throughout, granite
St6 San Leandro |False Townhouse 4 2|3600| 3500 |[David Bonde 5106631924 Call countertops and much more. Call David for appt.
1635 Mono Newly renovation 2 bed apartment in a great
Ave B San Leandro |False Apt 2 1| 2300 2300 |leffYin 4153263318 Call community of San Leandro
1 BEDROOM/1 BATH APARTMENT NEAR BAY
1610 Mono FAIR MALL READY FOR MOVE-IN. NO
Ave 12 San Leandro |False Apt 1 1| 1828| 2000 |Frederick Lewis 4152419999 | Available Now |APPLICATION FEE- SE HABLA ESPANOL!
15414 Aveaa
Hesperian Blvd |San Leandro |False Apt 2 1| 2200( 2200 |Management 4159069301 Call 2 bedroom/ 2nd floor apt
1197 Louise St
A San Leandro |False 4 Plex 2 1|2300| 4500 |[Peter Goh 5105174813 Call
981 Cheryl Ann
Cir 39 Hayward False Townhouse 3 2|3200| 3200 |Than Win 5104023711 Call
Fpi Management /
1919 Manchester
Manchester Rd |San Leandro |False Apt 1 1| 1795 1795 |Apartments 5106949856 Call LARGE 1 bedroom
6377 Baine Ave K&j Property Mgt
A Newark False Apt 2 1| 2495| 2495 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
962 Broadway
St Hayward False Duplex 1 1/ 1800 1800 |Joe Bernardini 6507596972 | Available Now |Newly remodeled. Utilites included
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Castro Valley 3 bed 2 bath New paint new carpet
21014 Gary Dr new linoleum with view of mountains and city
D Castro Valley |False 4 Plex 3 2|3195| 3195 |Tim Fiebig 5107088700 | Available Now |lights and a 1 car garage

WaitList Open- Seniors 55+ - Due to high call
37433 Willow volume, We ask that you please read the full ad
St Newark True Apt 1 1/ 1160( 1500 |Angie Monges 5109010187 Call entirely to answer your questions.
24598 Sybil K&j Property Mgt
Ave 9 Hayward False Apt 2 1| 2250 2500 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
1257 Terrace Synergize Property Detached Cottage - Newly Remodeled and ready
Ave 1257 Hayward False Triplex 1 1/ 1995 1995 |Management 4087506425 Call for immediate Move-in.

BEAUTIFUL RENOVATED HOUSE AVAILABLE
2639 East Ave |Hayward False House 3 2|3200| 1500 |Dalver Mutti 5108625836 Call NOW
288 Ebony Way Good neighborhood, schools nearby,
Unit Hayward False House 4 2|3300{ 3000 |Duke Vo 7142224465 Call Convenient BART station, quiet neighborhood!
36843 K&j Property Mgt
Sycamore St E |Newark False Apt 2 1| 2495 2500 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
1032 57Th St A |[Emeryville False Duplex 3 1| 3500( 3500 |David Brooks 5103049931 Call
1121 40Th St Acl Property Spacious, Perfectly Located, 3 bed Emeryville
5406 Emeryville False Apt 3 2/2995| 3000 [Management 5104737328 | Available Now |Condo 4 Rent

Available 3bdrm/1bath Nice upscale apartment in central

5517 Vallejo St |[Emeryville False Apt 3 1/3125| 3000 |Daniel Plambeck |5109277305 12/1/2020 |location
25057 Cypress K&j Property Mgt
Ave 2 Hayward False Apt 2 1| 2295 2295 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
24970 Cypress Townhouse Located within Walking Distance to
Ave 6 Hayward False Townhouse 2 1/ 2300{ 3000 |Kathy Brunk 5103818880 | Available Now |Shopping & Transportation

Beautiful updated large unit, hardwood floor,
145 Garcia Ave kitchen granite counter top, in building laundry,
2 San Leandro |False Apt 1 1| 1975 3000 [Fanny Li 5107408999 Call owner pays water & trash
2500 Medallion
Dr Union City False Apt 1 1| 1975 500 |Parc Medallion 5104899179 Call Spacious modern living! Book a tour today!
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